88VXTM Series Airline Respirator
The most popular blasting respirator just got better!
•	1,000 Assigned Protection Factor (For Lead Environments)
•	Comfortable Fit
•	Wide Field of Vision
•	Abrasive Rebound Protection to Head, Neck and Upper Torso
The Bullard 88VX Series airline respirators offer advancements in comfort and reliable respiratory

	 AC100038	 Same as AC1000 with 1/4” Bayonet steel
		  nipple.
Ordering Information
	 Catalog
	 Number	 Description
	 Catalog
	 Number	 Description
*�Note:  Other types of quick-disconnect couplers are available.
Contact Bullard for further information.
HC2400	 Hot/Cold tube  with 1/4” Industrial